
 

On-Demand Stops
Need a special stop?

Ask your driver or call 
651-234-2290 for a

stop within a few
blocks of the route

One Stop, 
Many Options

Many stops have
multiple businesses

within a walkable block

Thursdays from 9am - 2pm | $3 per day

Sponsored by:
The City of Lakeville



As long as the stop is
within a few blocks of a

scheduled stop, the
driver can take you there
and pick you up on the

next LOOP.

What if the place I want
to go to isn't listed on

the schedule?

If you live within a few
blocks of the route, call

dispatch at 
651-234-2290 to
request a special 

pick-up at your home. 

What if I don't live at
one of the residential

stops?

Can I use the LOOP if I use
a scooter, wheelchair,

walker or cane?

Yes. The driver will help
you load your mobility
device and assist you

as needed. Anyone can
request to use the lift.

Do I need to reserve
a ride on the LOOP?

For more information, call
DARTS at 651-455-1560

Thursdays 9am-2pm

Location LOOP 1 LOOP 2 LOOP 3 LOOP 4
Crossroads Commons

17725 Glasgow Ave
Highview Hills

20150 Highview Ave
Main Street Manor

8725 209th St
Fairfield Terrace

20720 Holt Ave
Winsor Plaza

20827 Howland Ave

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00

9:10

9:15

9:19

9:23

10:10

10:15

10:19

10:23

11:10

11:15

11:19

11:23

12:10

12:15

12:19

12:23

Hop on and tell the driver where you'd like to go!
Commonly requested stops: Allina Clinic, Cub, Dollar Tree, Heritage Center,

Hy-Vee, HomeGoods/Marshalls, Lakeville Clinic/Rehab Services, Target, Walmart.
 

No. Simply plan your
trip off the schedule

above and hop on the
bus, or call DARTS to
pick you up at home!




