

Thursdays from 9am - 2pm | \$3 per day



One Stop, Many Options

Many stops have multiple businesses within a walkable block

On-Demand Stops

Need a special stop?
Ask your driver or call
651-234-2290 for a
stop within a few
blocks of the route

Sponsored by: The City of Lakeville



Hop on and tell the driver where you'd like to go!

Commonly requested stops: Allina Clinic, Cub, Dollar Tree, Heritage Center, Hy-Vee, HomeGoods/Marshalls, Lakeville Clinic/Rehab Services, Target, Walmart.



	Crossroads Commons 17725 Glasgow Ave	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00
)	Highview Hills 20150 Highview Ave	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:10
•	Main Street Manor 8725 209th St	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15
	Fairfield Terrace 20720 Holt Ave	9:19	10:19	11:19	12:19
	Winsor Plaza 20827 Howland Ave	9:23	10:23	11:23	12:23

Thursdays 9am-2pm

For more information, call DARTS at 651-455-1560

Do I need to reserve a ride on the LOOP?

No. Simply plan your trip off the schedule above and hop on the bus, or call DARTS to pick you up at home!

Can I use the LOOP if I use a scooter, wheelchair, walker or cane?

Yes. The driver will help you load your mobility device and assist you as needed. Anyone can request to use the lift.

What if the place I want to go to isn't listed on the schedule?

Location

As long as the stop is within a few blocks of a scheduled stop, the driver can take you there and pick you up on the next LOOP.

What if I don't live at one of the residential stops?

LOOP 1 LOOP 2 LOOP 3 LOOP 4

If you live within a few blocks of the route, call dispatch at 651-234-2290 to request a special pick-up at your home.